DEANS AND DEPARTMENT CHAIR LISTING

College of Liberal Arts 

Dr. Cassandra Newby-Alexander (Dean) - clnewby-alexander@nsu.edu
Dr. Chinedu Okala (Associate Dean) - cgokala@nsu.edu
Dr. Soji Akomolafe (Political Science) - oakomolafe@nsu.edu
Dr. Sam Dorsey (Visual and Performing Arts) - sbdorsey@nsu.edu
Dr. William Hart (Mass Communications and Journalism) - wbhart@nsu.edu
Dr. Karen Holmes (Psychology) - kyholmes@nsu.edu
Dr. E. Arnold Modlin (History and Interdisciplinary Studies) - eamodlin@nsu.edu
Dr. Carlene Turner (Sociology) - cmturner@nsu.edu
Dr. Gary Wilkens (English and Foreign Languages) - gcwilkens@nsu.edu

School of Business 

Dr. Glenn Carrington (Dean) - grcarrington@nsu.edu
Dr. Moncef Belhadjali (Associate Dean) - mbelhadjali@nsu.edu
Mr. Larry Epplein – (Tourism and Hospitality) – leeplein@nsu.edu
Ms. Sylvia Brooks – (Director of Academic Advising and Tutoring Services) - sbrooks@nsu.edu

School of Education 

Dr. Denelle Wallace (Associate Dean) – dlwallace@nsu.eud
Dr. Tarin Hampton (Health, Physical Education and Exercise Science) – tthampton@nsu.edu
Dr. Kathleen Thomas (Secondary Education and School Leadership) – ksthomas@nsu.edu
Dr. Kinga Thomas (Early Childhood, Elementary and Special Education Department) – 
[bookmark: _GoBack]          krthomas@nsu.edu

College of Science, Engineering and Technology 

Dr. Michael Keeve (Dean) - mokeeve@nsu.edu
Dr. Michael Khan (Associate Dean) - makhan@nsu.edu 
Dr. Malik Abdullah-Israel – (Biology) – mabdullah@nsu.edu
Dr. Suely Black (Chemistry) – smblack@nsu.edu
Dr. Claude Turner (Computer Science) – cturner@nsu.edu
Dr. Patricia Mead (Engineering) – pmead@nsu.edu
Dr. Anne Fernando (Mathematics) – amfernando@nsu.edu
Dr. Mildred Fuller (Nursing and Allied Health) – mkfuller@nsu.edu
Dr. Marie St. Rose (Nursing and Allied Health) – mstrose@nsu.edu
Mr. Milton Ferguson (Physics) – mwferguson@nsu.edu
Dr. Jeenson Sheen (Technology) – sjsheen@nsu.edu

School of Social Work  

Dr. Elizabeth Dungee-Anderson (Dean) - eddungee-anderson@nsu.edu
Mrs. Carrie Waites (Associate Dean) – cbwaites@nsu.edu
Dr. Kirsten Erickson (BSW Program Director) – kserickson@nsu.edu
Dr. Breshell Nevels (MSW Program Director) – bjnevels@nsu.edu
Dr. Viola Vaughan-Eden (PhD Program) - vvaughan-eden@nsu.edu
